Remarks
EI Series Air Source Treatment UnitAir Source Treatment Unit Attention Points
EI series regulator, 2000 body size, 1/8 port size, with pressure gauge, Mpa pressure unit, G thread, ERP code is: EIR2000-01 1
EI  Square:
gauge series
Blank: G
P : PT
T : NPT

Blank: 25μm
5M: 5μm
Order Example:
plastic combination
Spring
Reglate nut
Regulate bolt
Retainer
1  The regulator and lubricator not with the drain type code and filter precision code..
2. The filter and lubricator without pressure scale unit code.
3. The three units and two units, without bracket code
4. When with type code of "C" , combination quantity code "10" is for two units and "00" for three units, others all with "00".
5. EI series without 1000 series.
3 3
3.01 3.02EI series
B1
160
170
194 5.
274 5.
88
71
122
118
B1
205 5.
224 5.
265
341
1000
1100
1950
2105
4950
5200
6200
6500
945
960
1874
1956
4923
5120
6000
6200
EI Series Air Source Treatment UnitEI Series Air Source Treatment Unit
* The above information is based on 8.0 Bar supply pressure and 6.3 Bar set pressure
* The above information is based on 8.0 Bar supply pressure and 6.3 Bar set pressure